
‭FROM 4th August 2025‬

‭Vivo Show Bar @ Vivo Minigolf, Playa de las‬
‭Américas‬

‭West‬‭WEDNESDAY‬

‭17.45‬ ‭Costa Los Gigantes‬
‭17.45‬ ‭Rotonda Pescadora‬
‭17.45‬ ‭Colonial Park (Titsa Bus stop)‬
‭17.45‬ ‭El Sombrero‬
‭17.50‬ ‭Bus stop Tipsy Terrace‬
‭18.10‬ ‭Playa La Arena reception‬
‭18.10‬ ‭Bus stop ´plaza´ Playa La Arena beach‬
‭18.10‬ ‭Allegro Isora‬
‭18.20‬ ‭Palacio de Isora Reception‬
‭18.25‬ ‭Abama Reception‬
‭18.30‬ ‭Rest. Nebula‬
‭18.40‬ ‭RIU Buenavista‬
‭18.40‬ ‭Bus stop  opposite Hard Rock‬
‭18.50‬ ‭Atlantic Sunset Reception‬
‭18.50‬ ‭Bahia Principe Costa Adeje‬

‭Punta/El Medano/Golf‬ ‭MONDAY‬

‭17.30‬ ‭Punta del Rey‬
‭18.00‬ ‭Arenas del Mar‬
‭18.15‬ ‭Alborada‬
‭18.15‬ ‭Costa Silencio Tenbel Tower‬
‭18.15    Santa Barbara‬
‭18.15‬ ‭Aguamarina/ Alua‬
‭18.15‬ ‭Golf Plaza Bus stop‬
‭18.20‬ ‭Hotel Bahia Fantasia‬
‭18.20‬ ‭Vinci Golf Reception‬
‭18.20    Stop MAIN RD-Royal Tenerife Country Club‬
‭18.20‬ ‭Barcelo Tenerife (San Blas)‬

‭La  Caleta‬‭WEDNESDAY‬

‭19.10‬ ‭Royal Garden Villas‬
‭19.10‬ ‭Royal Hideaway Corales‬
‭19:10‬ ‭Costa Adeje Palace‬
‭19:10‬ ‭Riu Arecas bus stop‬
‭19:10‬ ‭La Plantacion‬
‭19:10‬ ‭Jardines del teide‬


